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Date

CR ‐ 1
Ram Charan Baishya

Mehboob HBS Barbhuyan

CR ‐ 2
Manisha Devi

Abdul Waris

CR ‐ 1
Nabajyoti Medhi

Bhaswati Baishya

CR ‐ 2
Shobhanjana Kalita

Piyali Sen

CR ‐ 3
Ajay Kumar Sharma

Upasana Sarmah

CR ‐ 1
Sanghamitra Nath

Parthajit Borah

CR ‐ 2
Sanjib Kumar Deka

Kaushik Ray

CR ‐ 3
Md. Faiz lqbal Faiz

Parthana Saikia

CR ‐ 4
Habila Basumatary

Kunal Pradhan

CR ‐ 1
Pranbjyoti Dutta

Ankur Jyoti Das
CR ‐ 1

Sarat Saharia 

Ankur Jyoti Das

CR ‐ 2
Rajiv Goswami

Tonmoya Sarma
CR ‐ 2

Arindam Karmakar

Tonmoya Sarma

CR ‐ 3
Debasish Das

Bhubneswar Das
CR ‐ 3

Nabajyoti Medhi

Bhubneswar Das

CR ‐ 1
Gautam Kumar Das

Priyanjana Choudhury
CR ‐ 1

Sanjib Kumar Deka

Priyanjana Choudhury

CR ‐ 2
Ajay Kumar Sharma

Nitya Jitani
CR ‐ 2

Shobhanjana Kalita

Nitya Jitani

CR ‐ 3
Arun Chetri

Tamal Sarkar
CR ‐ 3

Ram Charan Baishya

Tamal Sarkar

CR ‐ 4
Swarnajyoti Patra

Birglang Bargayary

CR ‐ 5
Sarat Saharia

Tapas Saha

CR ‐ 6
Bhabesh Nath

Amos Bortiew

5.10.2021

6.10.2021

29.09.2021

1.10.2001

4.10.2021

Invigilation Duty

Tezpur University
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Mid-Term Examination, Autumn 2021

Morning Afternoon



2 of 2

Date

Invigilation Duty

Tezpur University
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Mid-Term Examination, Autumn 2021

Morning Afternoon

CR ‐ 1
Habila Basumatary

Birglang Bargayary
CR ‐ 1

Siddhartha Sankar Satapathy 

Anjan Kumar Sarma

CR ‐ 2
Md. Faiz lqbal Faiz

Tapas Saha
CR ‐ 2

Rajiv Goswami

Anushree Kurmi

CR ‐ 3
Pranbjyoti Dutta

Amos Bortiew
CR ‐ 3

Sarangthem Ibotombi Singh 

Priyanka Bardalai

CR ‐ 4
Arun Chetri

Mehboob HBS Barbhuyan

CR ‐ 1
Gautam Kumar Das

Anjan Kumar Sarma

CR ‐ 2
Debasish Das

Anushree Kurmi

CR ‐ 3
Manisha Devi

Priyanka Bardalai

CR ‐ 1
Rosy Sarmah

Abdul Waris

CR ‐ 2
Sarangthem Ibotombi Singh

Bhaswati Baishya

CR ‐ 3
Bhabesh Nath

Piyali Sen

CR ‐ 4
Siddhartha Sankar Satapathy

Upasana Sarmah

CR ‐ 5
Arindam Karmakar

Parthajit Borah

CR ‐ 6
Swarnajyoti Patra

Kaushik Ray

CR ‐ 1
Sanghamitra Nath

Parthana Saikia

CR ‐ 2
Rosy Sarmah

Kunal Pradhan

Exam Committee

DoCSE

7.10.2021

9.10.2021

11.10.2021

8.10.2021

All inviglators are requested to reach the control room 15 prior to the exam start time.

N.B. If required you are requested kindly to arrange for exchanges with a colleague. 


